
$499,900 - 3170 Bliss, Windsor
MLS® #25025415 

$499,900
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 
Single Family on 0.00 Acres

N/A, Windsor, Ontario

WELCOME TO THIS BEAUTIFULLY
MAINTAINED BRICK TO ROOF RANCH
STYLE FAMILY HOME SITUATED IN A
TERRIFIC LOCATION. THIS INVITING HOME
OFFERS 4 BDRMS & 2 FULL BATHS,
PERFECTFOR FIRST TIME BUYERS,
FAMILIES OR THOSE LOOKING TO
DOWNSIZE. THE MAIN FLR FEATURES 3
BDRMS, UPDATED BATH, EAT-IN KITCHEN
W/ NEWER S/S APPLIANCES &
HARDWOOD FLRS IN THE LIVING ROOM.
DOWNSTAIRS YOU'LL FIND A COZY LIVING
RM, ADDITIONAL BDRM & BATH W/
PLENTY OF STORAGE. STEP OUTSIDE TO
A BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED PRIVATE
BKYD COMPLETE W/ SUNDECK, ABOVE
GROUND POOL (2022), & GAZEBO. 2 CAR
DET. GARAGE PROVIDING PLENTY OF
STORAGE & PARKING. EXCELLENT
CENTRAL LOCATION WITH CLOSE
PROXIMITY TO SCHOOLS,SHOPPING
RESTAURANTS, PARKS & E.C.
EXPRESSWAY. THIS WELL MAINTAINED
HOME OFFERS COMFORT, SPACE, &
VALUE. (id:6289)

Essential Information

Listing # 25025415

Price $499,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00



Acres 0.00

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Freehold

Style Bungalow, Ranch

Community Information

Address 3170 Bliss

Subdivision N/A

City Windsor

Province Ontario

Postal Code N8W3A9

Amenities

Features Finished Driveway, Front Driveway

Parking Detached Garage, Garage

# of Garages 2

Has Pool Yes

Pool Above ground pool

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer

Heating Natural gas Forced air, Furnace

Cooling Central air conditioning

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Exterior Features Landscaped

Lot Description 70.24 X 108.34 FT

Foundation Block

Listing Details
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